Поздравляем победителей и призеров школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьника!
	№ 
	предмет
	ФИО школьника
	Кл.
	Резул-т

	1
	астрономия
	Иващенко София Романовна
Аникина София Алексеевна
	10
10
	Победитель
призер

	2
	история
	Дердиященко Максим Витальевич
Ревенко Ксения Евгеньевна
Степанов Иван Николаевич
Тюков Роман Иванович
Колесов Дмитрий Андреевич
	6
7
6
6
7
	Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Призер
призер

	3
	география
	Ишматова Анастасия Сергеевна
Шевяхова Анастасия Михайловна
Бочарова Ульяна Романовна
Степанова Анастасия Николаевна
Тюков Роман Иванович
Аникина София Алексеевна
Боканхель Иван Андреевич
Буренко Алена Валерьевна
	9
5
6
5
6
10
7
7
	Призер
Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Победитель
Призер
Призер
призер

	4
	физика
	Корнева Софья Станиславовна
	9
	Призер

	5
	биология
	Селиванова Карина Викторовна
Меркулов Степан Сергеевич 
Дердиященко Максим Витальеви
Перекокина Анна Вячеславовна
	11
10
6
8
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
призер

	6
	математика
	Шевяхова Анастасия Михайловна
Подгорный Глеб Александрович
Генералов Алексей Олегович
Корнева Софья Станиславовна
Лемешкин Иван Алексеевич
Андриечко АнастасияСергеевна
Буренко Алена Валерьевна
Селиванова Карина Викторовна
Сапункова Анастасия Михайловна
	5
6
5
9
7
7
7
11
10

	призер
призер
победитель
победитель
победитель
призер
призер
призер
призер

	7
	обществознание
	Тюков Роман Иванович
Буренко Алена Валерьевна
Оджахвердиева Зарина   Рамизовна
Ротарь Надина  Виссарионовна
Федоров Матвей Дмитриевич
	6
7
7
9
8
	Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Призер
призер

	8
	Химия 
	Меркулов Степан Сергеевич
Фукс Максуд Максудович
Федоров Матвей  Дмитриевич
	10
8
8
	Призер
Победитель
призер

	9
	Английский язык
	Андриечко Анастасия Сергеевна
Толстоногова Софья Андреевна
Мулина Екатерина Сергеевна
Селиванова Карина Викторовна
Крахмалева Ева Александровна
Дердиященко Максим Витальевич
Степанов Иван Николаевич
Буренко Алена Валерьевна
Колесов Дмитрий Андреевич
Ишматова Анастасия Сергеевна
Аникина Софья Алексеевна
Иващенко Софья Романовна
	7
9
10
11
8
6
6
7
7
9
10
10
	Победитель
Победитель
Победитель
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
призер

	10
	Русский язык
	Тюков Кирилл Иванович
Митин Матвей Алексеевич
Носова Василиса Никитичн
Крахмалева Ева Александровна
Ткаченко Арина Викторовна
Шевченко Инна Дмитриевна
Романова Полина Сергеевна
Лемешкин Иван Алексеевич
Ревенко Ксения Евгеньевна
Корнева Софья Станиславовна
Татаринова Юлия Сергеевна
Тюков Роман Иванович

	4
4
4
8
8
6
6
7
7
9
6
6
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Победитель
Призер
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
призер

	11
	литература
	Маерова Ольга Сергеевна
Ткаченко Арина Викторовна
Моисеев Владислав Алексеевич
Степанов Иван Николаевич
Тюков Роман Иванович
Раздобаров Александр Витальевич
Дердиященко Максим Витальевич
Боканхель Иван Андреевич
Буренко Алена Валерьевна
Ревенко Ксения Евгеньевна
Корнева Софья Станиславовна
Ротарь Надина Виссарионовна
Толстоногова Софья Андреевна
	8
8
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
9
9
9
	Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Призер
Победитель
Призер
Призер
Призер
Победитель
Призер
призер




Старший методист _________Л.А. Молокова



